
RESULTS
TRA FIG Development Level - Women 15 -16

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

TAPSTER Rachel312 39.7500.0 0.08.500 8.500 8.500 8.4001 8.500

Edgbarrow Trampoline 8.5 7.500 7.600 7.700 7.8007.800 0.0 46.955

86.705

15.50013.355

17.00013.550

9.600

9.200 8.300

8.100

DAVIES Freya288 39.5150.0 0.08.000 8.100 8.200 7.9002 8.000

Maesteg Trampoline Club 8.4 7.800 7.500 7.800 7.9008.000 0.0 47.105

86.620

15.70013.605

16.10013.915

9.400

9.500 8.200

8.000

HAFFEY Daisy293 40.4100.0 0.08.500 8.000 8.200 8.3003 8.500

Phoenix High Flyers 6.9 7.600 7.700 7.700 7.6007.900 0.0 45.965

86.375

15.40014.265

16.80014.110

9.400

9.500 8.500

7.700

WEBB Olivia314 39.8550.0 0.28.400 8.700 8.300 8.4004 8.400

Milton Keynes Gym 7.8 7.800 8.200 7.600 7.8008.200 0.0 46.485

86.340

15.70013.485

16.80013.855

9.500

9.400 8.700

7.900

HODDER Jessica294 40.2550.0 0.08.300 8.700 8.400 8.4005 8.000

Max Force 8.3 7.400 7.500 7.400 7.5007.400 0.0 46.010

86.265

14.90013.110

16.80013.955

9.700

9.500 8.900

7.600

CAVANAGH Niamh285 39.1700.0 0.08.300 8.200 8.300 8.2006 8.000

City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

8.0 8.000 7.900 7.600 7.9008.000 0.0 46.745

85.915

15.80013.245

16.40013.370

9.700

9.400 8.200

7.900

MACGREGOR Caitlin303 39.0300.0 0.08.100 8.400 8.600 8.3007 8.500

Edgbarrow Trampoline 8.1 7.800 7.900 7.500 7.9007.700 0.0 45.800

84.830

15.50012.700

16.70012.930

9.500

9.400 7.900

7.700

PEASE Jazmine306 38.3950.0 0.08.000 8.200 7.800 7.4008 7.800

Apollo Trampoline Club 8.5 7.200 7.400 7.300 7.4007.300 0.0 46.115

84.510

14.70013.315

15.80013.495

9.600

9.100 8.000

7.400

DUNFORD Clare289 38.6700.0 0.08.400 8.000 7.900 8.0009 8.100

Sheffield Trampoline
Academy

7.8 7.700 7.500 7.200 7.7007.700 0.0 45.680

84.350

15.40012.980

16.00013.170

9.500

9.500 7.800

8.000

JEFFRIES Phoenix296 38.0100.0 0.08.000 7.800 7.800 8.00010 8.300

Edgbarrow Trampoline 8.0 7.600 7.800 7.800 7.9007.900 0.0 46.160

84.170

15.60013.060

15.90012.910

9.500

9.200 7.900

7.700

MALLOY Caragh823 38.7450.0 0.08.200 8.100 8.100 8.20011 8.100

Glasgow Trampoline Club 7.8 7.400 7.600 7.100 7.7007.200 0.0 45.070

83.815

15.00012.770

16.20012.945

9.500

9.600 7.600

7.700

GOODMAN Elysia291 38.2000.0 0.07.700 7.700 7.500 8.00012 7.600

York Artistic Sports Club 8.7 7.000 7.200 7.400 7.4007.300 0.0 45.610

83.810

14.50012.910

15.40013.500

9.500

9.300 7.700

6.600

WILLOUGHBY Hollie315 38.6850.0 0.08.400 8.100 8.200 8.30013 7.900

York Artistic Sports Club 7.8 7.600 7.600 7.400 7.8007.500 0.2 44.770

83.455

15.10012.870

16.30012.985

9.200

9.400 7.800

7.400

SIMS-BRYDON Saffron310 38.4100.0 0.08.000 8.100 8.000 7.70014 7.900

Apollo Trampoline Club 8.2 6.800 7.000 6.600 7.0007.100 0.0 44.305

82.715

13.80012.805

15.90012.810

9.500

9.700 7.900

6.500

SHEARER Abby309 37.9650.0 0.07.600 7.900 7.700 7.60015 8.200

Edgbarrow Trampoline 7.8 7.400 7.300 7.500 7.4007.400 0.0 44.695

82.660

14.80012.695

15.60012.765

9.400

9.600 7.900

7.700

BAXTER Lucy281 37.0650.0 0.07.700 7.600 7.700 7.60016 7.600

Birkenhead Club 7.8 7.100 7.200 7.300 7.3007.400 0.0 44.455

81.520

14.60012.655

15.20012.365

9.400

9.500 7.500

7.300

CATTANACH Chloe284 36.9100.0 0.07.700 7.700 7.600 7.60017 7.600

Jump U.K. 7.8 6.600 6.700 6.500 6.6006.700 0.0 43.360

80.270

13.20012.960

15.20012.610

9.400

9.100 7.400

6.600

RINGSELL Jessica307 37.2350.0 0.07.600 8.000 7.600 7.40018 7.600

Abbey High Fliers 6.8 6.900 6.700 7.100 6.9006.600 0.0 41.885

79.120

13.70012.285

15.20012.735

9.100

9.300 7.900

6.800

BEVERIDGE Katie283 36.4500.0 0.06.900 7.300 7.100 7.00019 7.100

Bassetlaw Trampoline Club 7.8 6.500 6.900 6.800 6.7006.600 0.0 42.425

78.875

13.40012.125

14.20012.850

9.100

9.400 7.300

6.700
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BEDWELL Mia282 37.4450.0 0.08.000 7.800 8.200 7.60020 7.800

Aspire Springers 6.7 6.200 6.700 7.000 6.8006.800 0.0 41.400

78.845

13.50011.800

15.60012.145

9.400

9.700 7.800

6.600

COLOM Maisie287 34.9550.0 0.06.900 6.600 6.700 7.10021 7.200

City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

7.8 5.900 6.400 6.100 6.1006.500 0.0 40.995

75.950

12.30011.395

13.60011.855

9.500

9.500 6.600

6.200

ABU-RAJAB Romey810 40.4800.0 0.08.400 8.900 8.400 8.20022 8.000

Glasgow Trampoline Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

40.480

0.0000.000

16.80013.980

0.000

9.700 8.600

0.000

GREEN Kimberley292 40.1200.0 0.07.700 7.700 7.400 7.70023 7.500

Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

40.120

0.0000.000

15.40014.920

0.000

9.800 7.900

0.000

STOTE Piper1023 39.1750.0 0.08.200 8.200 7.900 8.00024 7.700

Kingston Trampoline
Academy

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

39.175

0.0000.000

16.20013.875

0.000

9.100 8.200

0.000

ALLAN Maggie-Jo280 39.0750.0 0.08.300 8.300 8.400 8.10025 8.400

York Artistic Sports Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

39.075

0.0000.000

16.70013.275

0.000

9.100 8.600

0.000

JONES Mia Darcy Sui298 38.8850.0 0.08.100 7.700 7.900 7.60026 7.700

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

38.885

0.0000.000

15.40014.185

0.000

9.300 7.300

0.000

JONES Amber299 37.6750.0 0.07.800 8.100 7.800 7.60027 7.800

Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

37.675

0.0000.000

15.60012.875

0.000

9.200 7.800

0.000

JESSOP Megan297 37.5050.0 0.08.000 7.700 7.900 7.70028 7.800

Phoenix High Flyers 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

37.505

0.0000.000

15.50012.405

0.000

9.600 7.600

0.000

SMITH August311 35.3800.0 0.06.700 6.900 6.900 6.80029 7.200

Vertigo TC 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

35.380

0.0000.000

13.70012.480

0.000

9.200 6.300

0.000

KNIGHT Melissa300 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00030 0.000

Ultima Trampoline Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

0.000

0.0000.000

0.0000.000

0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000

TURNER Lucy313 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00031 0.000

Flight Gymnastics 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

0.000

0.0000.000

0.0000.000

0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000
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